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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 25. - 26.11.2016

Konkurencja 7 Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy Open
25.11.2016 - 10:07 Wyniki
Rekord Śląska Open 50.79 Wisniewski Bartosz AZS AWF KAtowice 05.12.2009
Rekord Śląska 14 56.19 Łuczak Piotr AZS AWF Katowice 01.01.2006
Rekord Śląska 15 55.67 Łuczak Piotr AZS AWF Katowice 03.12.2007
Rekord Śląska 16 54.00 Łuczak Piotr AZS AWF Katowice 05.12.2008
Rekord Śląska 17 53.72 Wiśniewski Bartosz MMKS Dąbrowa Górnicza 05.12.2004
Rekord Śląska 18 51.90 Poprawa Michał AZS AWF KAtowice 05.12.2012
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Strączek Jan 02 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:01.74 482 29.12 32.62
Mistrz Śląska

2. Górka Łukasz 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:01.76 482 28.67 33.09
3. Sieradzki Kamil 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:02.32 469 28.68 33.64
4. Podlasek Adrian SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:02.45 466 29.57 32.88
5. Litewczuk Mateusz 02 MOSM Tychy 1:04.30 427 31.19 33.11
6. Mrzygłód Michał 02 Mus Gilus Gilowice 1:04.48 423 29.94 34.54
7. Kijek Wiktor 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:04.97 414 30.39 34.58
8. Bartosiewicz Remigiusz 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:05.38 406 30.56 34.82
9. Nachlik Szymon 02 UKS Aligator gorzyce 1:06.21 391 30.46 35.75

10. Kowalczyk Dawid 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:06.74 382 30.56 36.18
11. Zwadło Piotr SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:07.95 362 31.32 36.63
12. Wojta Michał 02 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:08.29 356 31.90 36.39
13. Adamczyk Wojciech 02 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 1:08.73 350 30.45 38.28
14. Nachyła Jakub 02 Mus Gilus Gilowice 1:09.38 340 31.88 37.50
15. Grabowski Tomasz 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:09.64 336 32.33 37.31
16. Walter Alan 02 MOSM Tychy 1:09.78 334 32.98 36.80
17. Jajko Jakub 02 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:10.33 326 32.37 37.96
18. Pronobis Paweł 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:12.44 299 32.94 39.50
19. Kłosek Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:12.85 293 34.13 38.72
20. Poprawa-Jakubas Jakub 02 MOSM Tychy 1:12.88 293 33.36 39.52
21. Ossowski Wiktor 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:13.10 290 33.22 39.88
22. Pawłowski Eryk 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:21.47 210 34.97 46.50
23. Jasiński Miłosz 02 MOSM Tychy 1:22.45 202 37.78 44.67

15 lat

1. Nowotny Dawid SR 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 58.71 561 27.55 31.16
Mistrz Śląska

2. Cieśla Oskar 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 58.90 556 28.15 30.75
3. Maj Jakub 01 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 1:00.20 520 28.20 32.00
4. Gęgotek Radosław 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:00.57 511 28.04 32.53
5. Pajączkowski Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:01.07 499 29.76 31.31
6. Sadło Marcel 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:01.48 489 28.23 33.25
7. Skabrat Jakub 01 UMKS Goczałkowice Zdrój 1:02.36 468 29.01 33.35
8. Cielecki Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:02.57 463 28.47 34.10
9. Respondek Remigiusz 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:03.74 438 29.53 34.21

10. Kwasny Jakub 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:04.10 431 30.15 33.95
11. Kowol Tymoteusz 01 Mus Gilus Gilowice 1:05.09 412 30.35 34.74
12. Wawrzyniak Mateusz 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:05.22 409 29.75 35.47
13. Niedojad Aleksy 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:06.61 384 31.12 35.49
14. Białek Mateusz 01 MOS Katowice 1:12.12 303 33.76 38.36
15. Kuś Artur 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:12.28 300
16. Pichnar Filip 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:13.58 285 34.09 39.49
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 25. - 26.11.2016

Konkurencja 7, Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy

16 - 18 lat

1. Borkowski Kacper 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 56.11 643 26.85 29.26
Mistrz Śląska

2. Dziedzic Dawid SR 99 MOSM Tychy 57.42 600 26.88 30.54
3. Sawicki Bartosz 00 AZS AWF Katowice 58.52 567 27.41 31.11
4. Błądek Jędrzej 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 58.69 562 27.70 30.99
5. Kasprzyk Albert 00 SiKReT Gliwice 58.81 558 28.07 30.74
6. Świstek Krzysztof SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 59.45 540 27.70 31.75
7. Matura Klaudiusz SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 59.49 539 27.68 31.81
8. Murański Kacper 99 Mus Gilus Gilowice 59.65 535 27.71 31.94
9. Bomastyk Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:00.21 520 27.54 32.67

10. Czyżak Arkadiusz SR 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:00.71 507 27.30 33.41
11. Jung Krzysztof SR 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1:01.20 495 28.43 32.77
12. Brauntsch Marek 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:02.38 468 28.57 33.81
13. Łonak Patryk 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:03.80 437 29.28 34.52
14. Pozlewicz Sławomir 98 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.41 425 29.24 35.17

Open

1. Puk Dariusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 55.07 680 26.66 28.41
Mistrz Śląska

2. Borkowski Kacper 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 56.11 643 26.85 29.26
3. Powroźnik Konrad 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 56.72 622 26.55 30.17
4. Kula Arkadiusz 90 AZS AWF Katowice 57.01 613 26.94 30.07
5. Dziedzic Dawid SR 99 MOSM Tychy 57.42 600 26.88 30.54
6. Sudenis Maciej 93 KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz 57.95 584 27.44 30.51
7. Sawicki Bartosz 00 AZS AWF Katowice 58.52 567 27.41 31.11
8. Błądek Jędrzej 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 58.69 562 27.70 30.99
9. Nowotny Dawid SR 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 58.71 561 27.55 31.16

10. Kasprzyk Albert 00 SiKReT Gliwice 58.81 558 28.07 30.74
11. Cieśla Oskar 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 58.90 556 28.15 30.75
12. Świstek Krzysztof SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 59.45 540 27.70 31.75
13. Matura Klaudiusz SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 59.49 539 27.68 31.81
14. Czech Szymon 97 AZS AWF Katowice 59.51 539 27.35 32.16
15. Kudła Łukasz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 59.60 536 27.19 32.41
16. Murański Kacper 99 Mus Gilus Gilowice 59.65 535 27.71 31.94
17. Katolik Bartosz 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 59.85 530 27.92 31.93
18. Maj Jakub 01 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 1:00.20 520 28.20 32.00
19. Bomastyk Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:00.21 520 27.54 32.67
20. Gęgotek Radosław 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:00.57 511 28.04 32.53
21. Czyżak Arkadiusz SR 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:00.71 507 27.30 33.41
22. Pajączkowski Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:01.07 499 29.76 31.31
23. Jung Krzysztof SR 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1:01.20 495 28.43 32.77
24. Sadło Marcel 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:01.48 489 28.23 33.25
25. Strączek Jan 02 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:01.74 482 29.12 32.62
26. Górka Łukasz 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:01.76 482 28.67 33.09
27. Sieradzki Kamil 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:02.32 469 28.68 33.64
28. Skabrat Jakub 01 UMKS Goczałkowice Zdrój 1:02.36 468 29.01 33.35
29. Brauntsch Marek 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:02.38 468 28.57 33.81
30. Podlasek Adrian SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:02.45 466 29.57 32.88
31. Cielecki Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:02.57 463 28.47 34.10
32. Respondek Remigiusz 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:03.74 438 29.53 34.21
33. Łonak Patryk 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:03.80 437 29.28 34.52
34. Kwasny Jakub 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:04.10 431 30.15 33.95
35. Litewczuk Mateusz 02 MOSM Tychy 1:04.30 427 31.19 33.11
36. Pozlewicz Sławomir 98 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.41 425 29.24 35.17
37. Mrzygłód Michał 02 Mus Gilus Gilowice 1:04.48 423 29.94 34.54
38. Kijek Wiktor 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:04.97 414 30.39 34.58
39. Kowol Tymoteusz 01 Mus Gilus Gilowice 1:05.09 412 30.35 34.74
40. Wawrzyniak Mateusz 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:05.22 409 29.75 35.47
41. Bartosiewicz Remigiusz 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:05.38 406 30.56 34.82
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 25. - 26.11.2016

Konkurencja 7, Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

42. Nachlik Szymon 02 UKS Aligator gorzyce 1:06.21 391 30.46 35.75
43. Niedojad Aleksy 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:06.61 384 31.12 35.49
44. Kowalczyk Dawid 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:06.74 382 30.56 36.18
45. Zwadło Piotr SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:07.95 362 31.32 36.63
46. Wojta Michał 02 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:08.29 356 31.90 36.39
47. Adamczyk Wojciech 02 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 1:08.73 350 30.45 38.28
48. Nachyła Jakub 02 Mus Gilus Gilowice 1:09.38 340 31.88 37.50
49. Grabowski Tomasz 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:09.64 336 32.33 37.31
50. Walter Alan 02 MOSM Tychy 1:09.78 334 32.98 36.80
51. Jajko Jakub 02 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:10.33 326 32.37 37.96
52. Białek Mateusz 01 MOS Katowice 1:12.12 303 33.76 38.36
53. Kuś Artur 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:12.28 300
54. Pronobis Paweł 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:12.44 299 32.94 39.50
55. Kłosek Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:12.85 293 34.13 38.72
56. Poprawa-Jakubas Jakub 02 MOSM Tychy 1:12.88 293 33.36 39.52
57. Ossowski Wiktor 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:13.10 290 33.22 39.88
58. Pichnar Filip 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:13.58 285 34.09 39.49
59. Pawłowski Eryk 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:21.47 210 34.97 46.50
60. Jasiński Miłosz 02 MOSM Tychy 1:22.45 202 37.78 44.67
61. Kaszycki Jakub 04 SiKReT Gliwice 1:29.97 156 39.70 50.27


